33 GENERAL PLANT
34 ,303 5 1 Land a Land R i h t s
35 ,304 5 Structures 8 kprovements

5 1340 51 :Computer Lquipment
38 I341 5 ‘Transp$ation Equtpment
39 342 5  stores Equipment
40 343 5 Tools Shop & Garage Equipment ,
41 1344 5 ’Laboratory EqukmeG-
42 1345 5 /PowerOpe&@ Esuipmznt
43 ,346 5 ,CommunicationEquipment
44 ,347 5 Miscellaneous Equipment
45 1348 5 ]Other Tangible Plant

lother Plant & Misc Equip?&

36 340 5 I Office Furniture 8 Equipment I

- 1

-

-

(

(

[

4.06
[

c
3.01 1

(

C
C

C

-

4 c
-

- -

-

-

- -

GAOE

-530;

-

0
0

142
0

0
0
0

55 470
6 250
5 015
2 700

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

-

-

10.00~

I

I
46 TOTAL 1 107.179

Page 18 of 128

Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account
Tesl Year Average balance
Grand Terrace
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Hislorical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-5
Page: 3 of 5
Preparer: Robed M. Griffin

Explanation- Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Waler Plant in Service by pnmary account for each month of the Historical Test Year and the ending balance for the pnor year.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) ( 6 )  (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line Acct Prior Year Average
No No. Account N3me 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT

3 302.1 Franchises 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476

5

7 304 2 Structures & Improvements 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4,000 4.000 4,000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4,000 4.000 4.000

2 301.1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 339.1 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 303 2 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 305.2 Collecl & Impound Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 306.2 Lake, River & Olher lnlakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 308 2 Infiltration Galleries K Tunnels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 309 2 Supply Mairis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 310 2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 339.2 Olher Plant R Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 304.3 Structures R Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 311.3 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 339.3 Other Plant R Misc Fquipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 303 4 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 304 4 Structures X lrnprovements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1.4 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 330 4 Distr Reservoirs R Slandpipes 10.001 10,001 10,001 10,001 10.001 10.001 10,001 1Cl.001 10,001 10.001 10.001 10.001 10.001 10.001

SOURCE OF SUPPLY & PUMPING PLANT

10 307 2 Wells & Springs 3.01 1 3.01 1 3,011 3.01 I 3.01 1 3.01 1 3.01 I 3.01 1 3.01 1 3.01 1 3.01 1 3.01 1 3.01 1 3.01 1

14 311 2 Pumping Equipment 14.508 14.508 14.508 14,508 14,508 14.508 14,508 14.508 14.508 14.508 14.508 14.508 14,508 14,508

16 WATER TREATMENT PLANT
17 303 3 Land &Land Rights 5.606 5.606 5.606 5.606 5.606 5,606 5.606 5.606 5.606 5.606 5.606 5.606 5.606 5.606

20 320.3 Water Trealmenl Eqiiipinent 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142

22 TRANSMISSION R UlSTRlEUTlON PLANT

27 331 4 Transm 8 Distuhulion Mains 55,470 55.470 55.470 55.470 55,470 55.470 55.470 55,,470 55.470 55.470 55,470 55.470 55,470 55.470
28 3334 Services 6.250 6.250 6,250 6,250 6,250 6.250 6,250 €250 6,250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6.250 6,250
29 334 4 Meters & Melei Installations 5.015 5.015 5,015 5.015 5.015 5.015 5.015 5.015 5.015 5.015 5,015 5.015 5.063 5.019
30 3154 Hydrants 2,100 2.700 2.700 2.100 2.700 2.700 2,700 2,700 2.700 2.700 2.700 2,700 2,700 2,700
31 336 4 Backflow Pievention 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 339 4 Other Plant 6: MISC Equipmen1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 GENERAL PLANT
34 303 5 Land R Land Righls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 304 5 Structures R Improvemenls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 340.5 Office Furniture R Eqiiipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 340 51 Computer Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 778 983 1,264 242
38 341.5 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 342.5 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 343.5 Tools, Shop & Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 341.5 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0